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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Liu1118
San Francisco Gym

9.250 9.175 9.3009.675 37.400
2 6 1 6T 1 

1 

Jenifer Olayo1172
Peninsula CA

9.200 9.100 9.3009.425 37.025
3 9T 4 6T 2 

2 

Kate Culver1133
Twisters

8.850 9.450 9.4509.050 36.800
9 1 11T 1T 3T

3T

Izzy Zohar1151
Twisters

9.100 9.025 9.3009.375 36.800
4 13T 5 6T 3T

3T

Makayla Fong1122
Gymtowne SSF

8.825 9.050 9.3509.475 36.700
10 12 2 4T 5 

5 

Katie Yue1175
Peninsula CA

8.675 9.150 9.3509.450 36.625
13 7T 3 4T 6 

6 

Saya Quiroz1173
Peninsula CA

8.800 9.100 9.4009.225 36.525
11 9T 7 3 7 

7 

Yiyi Qin1140
Twisters

8.875 9.300 9.2759.050 36.500
8 3 11T 10 8 

8 

Addison Fields1106
REG

8.950 9.200 9.0509.175 36.375
6 5 9 15T 9 

9 

Grace Culver1134
Twisters

9.050 9.400 9.4508.450 36.350
5 2 18 1T 10 

10 

Madelyn Rees1164
American CA

9.300 8.500 9.0509.275 36.125
1 19 6 15T 11 

11 

Allie Antoun1103
REG

8.650 9.100 9.1509.150 36.050
14 9T 10 14 12 

12 

Noa Sharon1144
Twisters

8.550 9.025 9.2509.200 36.025
15T 13T 8 11T 13 

13 

Kendall Clemons1105
REG

8.550 9.150 9.2509.050 36.000
15T 7T 11T 11T 14 

14 

Jasmine De La Rosa1157
American CA

8.750 9.250 9.3008.600 35.900
12 4 17 6T 15 

15 

Marlowe Coffey1155
American CA

8.925 8.950 8.9008.975 35.750
7 16T 15 18 16 

16 

Anya Arora1130
Twisters

8.525 9.025 9.2008.850 35.600
17 13T 16 13 17 

17 

Summer Greer1124
Gymtowne SSF

8.000 8.950 8.6509.000 34.600
18 16T 14 19 18 

18 

Reece Vormbaum1145
Twisters

7.650 8.675 9.0507.650 33.025
19 18 19 15T 19 

19 
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